
BNC SBK/SSP + GSBK

Mettet - 2280 mtr.
8 - 10 September 2017

Result of Race 1

500km de Mettet 2017

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = GerSBK
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

12 Gido Nittke  1 -- 17 laps --GSXR750 20:31.093 1:10.817 13

9 Christian Richtinger  2 -- 14 laps --GSXR750 18:03.231 1:15.180 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = IntSBK
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

91 Yan Ancia  1 -- 18 laps --BMW S100RR 20:16.371 1:06.517 10

184 Tim Van Ooijen 6.675 2 6.675Suzuki 20:23.046 1:06.296 16

85 Christopher Lequeux 1.674 3 8.349Kawasaki 20:24.720 1:06.908 15

80 Cédric Fievet 11.397 4 19.746BMW S100RR 20:36.117 1:07.446 8

12 Denny Lannoo 7.651 5 27.397Suzuki 20:43.768 1:07.798 8

84 Kevin Neyt 19.029 6 46.426Kawasaki 21:02.797 1:08.313 14

43 Davy Maes  7 -- 17 laps --Yamaha R1 20:22.391 1:06.980 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = IntSSP
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

39 Kenny Meersman  1 -- 18 laps --Yamaha R6 21:22.651 1:10.055 17

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = JunSBK
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

94 Ben Stuyck  1 -- 18 laps --Yamaha 21:01.951 1:08.687 14

147 Didier Mention  2 -- 17 laps --BMW S100RR 20:21.295 1:09.365 17

37 Joel Godinas 0.432 3 0.432Kawasaki 20:21.727 1:09.615 17

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = JunSSP
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

157 Boris Liegeois  1 -- 17 laps --Kawasaki ZX6R 20:24.958 1:10.821 17

113 Jonathan Lesceux 1.864 2 1.864Yamaha R6 20:26.822 1:10.785 8

95 Kurt Muzzoni 14.584 3 16.448Yamaha R6 20:41.406 1:11.098 15

9 Vincent Vandenbossche 5.550 4 21.998Yamaha 20:46.956 1:11.787 13

33 Arnaud Mulders  5 -- 16 laps --Yamaha R6 20:39.960 1:11.015 16

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:06.296  in lap  16  by  nbr. 184 : Tim Van Ooijen (Suzuki)

Results: raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe Vanhooteghem H.Roelse - TimeServ ice.nl 
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